Pneumatic Breakers and Hammers  |  Product Range
2  |
Construction Tools General Information ............................................3
Pavement Breakers .....................................................................................4
Pavement Breakers Specification ..........................................................6
Pavement Breaker Steels ..........................................................................7
Rock Drills / Jackhammers .......................................................................8
Rock Drills / Jackhammers Steels ...........................................................9

Axis
[m/s²]
Guaranteed
Noise Level
[db(A)]
Operating Air
Pressure
[bar]
Air
Consumption
[m³/min]
Air Supply
Hose Diameter
[mm]
Standard Tool
DCT15BS 22H × 82 85040152 15 635 1200 18 9.1 103 4 to 7 0.9 16
25H × 108 85040137
DCT20BS 25H × 108 80028491 21 640 1260 20 11 105 4 to 7 1.4 20
28H × 160 80028509
DCT25BS 28H × 160 80028681 25 640 1320 24 11.5 106 4 to 7 1.4 20
32H × 160 80028699
DCT30BS 28H × 160 85040061 30 730 1200 20 11.9 110 4 to 7 1.8 20
32H × 160 85040046
DCT40BS 28H × 160 85040020 40 800 960 16 8.8 110 4 to 7 2 20
32H × 160 85040004
Vibration Reduced Tool
DCT15BV 22H × 82 85040160 15 635 1200 18 2.8 103 4 to 7 0.9 16
25H × 108 85040145
DCT20BV 25H × 108 80028517 21 640 1260 20 2.5 105 4 to 7 1.4 20
28H × 160 80028525
DCT25BV 25H × 108 80028707 25 640 1320 24 3.4 106 4 to 7 1.4 20
28H × 160 80028715
32H × 160 80028723
DCT30BV 28H × 160 85040079 30 730 1200 20 3.5 110 4 to 7 1.8 20
32H × 160 85040053
DCT40BV 28H × 160 85040038 40 800 960 16 3.5 110 4 to 7 2 20
32H × 160 85040012
|  7
Pavement Breaker Steels
Description Product Under Collar Length

Axis
[m/s²]
Guaranteed
Noise Level
[db(A)]
Operating Air
Pressure
[bar]
Air
Consumption
[m³/min]
Air Supply
Hose Diameter
[mm]
Standard Tool
DCT17JS 22H × 108 85043370 17 625 2040 170 15.8 117 4 to 7 2.8 20
DCT23JS 22H × 108 85043388 23 720 2100 130 19 120 4 to 7 4.8 25
Vibration Reduced Tool
DCT17JV 22H × 108 85043396 17 625 2040 170 6.1 117 4 to 7 2.8 20
DCT23JV 22H × 108 85043404 23 720 2100 130 6.7 120 4 to 7 4.8 25
|  9
Rock Drills / Jackhammers Steels
Description Product Coupling Length [mm] Diameter [mm] Part Number
Integral Steel Series 11

[db(A)]
Operating Air
Pressure
[bar]
Air
Consumption
[m³/min]
Air Supply
Hose Diameter
[mm]
Standard Tool
DCT9PS 22H × 82 Latch 85041929 9 470 1620 27 9.1 105 4 to 7 0.9 16
25R × 75 Screw 85041937 9 470 1620 27 9.1 105 0.9 16
23R × 70 Screw 85041945 9 470 1620 27 9.1 105 0.9 16
22H × 82 Screw 85041952 9 470 1620 27 9.1 105 0.9 16
DCT12PS 22H × 82 Latch 85041960 12 650 1260 21 13 102 4 to 7 1 16
22H × 82 Screw 85042042 12 650 1260 21 13 102 1 16
25R × 75 Screw 85041978 12 650 1260 21 13 102 1 16
Vibration Reduced Tool
DCT10PV 25R × 75 Screw 85041986 10 490 2040 34 5.05 101 4 to 7 0.9 16
22H × 82 Screw 85041994 10 490 2040 34 5.05 101 0.9 16
22H × 82 Latch 85042000 10 490 2040 34 5.05 101 0.9 16
DCT12PV 25R × 75 Screw 85042018 12 650 1260 21 3.79 102 4 to 7 1 16
22H × 82 Screw 85042026 12 650 1260 21 3.79 102 1 16
22H × 82 Latch 85042034 12 650 1260 21 3.79 102 1 16
Description Product Under Collar Length [mm] 22H × 82 25R × 75
Moil Point